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Women / JR / Junior
Session: NLC

Num Name
Gym

AARank

* Alicia Zhou20
Love Gymnastics

9.350 9.750 9.6259.650 38.375
7T 1 1 6T 1 

1 

* Avery Neff24
Olympus

9.200 9.700 9.7509.525 38.175
10T 2 3T 1T 2 

2 

* Gabriella Van Frayen16
Gym X-treme

9.450 9.575 9.6259.425 38.075
5 5 7 6T 3 

3 

* Nina Ballou4
American Twisters

9.175 9.675 9.6759.500 38.025
12T 3 5T 3T 4T

4T

* CJ Keuneke2
Active Athletics

9.500 9.525 9.6259.375 38.025
2T 7 8T 6T 4T

4T

* Mackenzie Estep6
Ascend

9.500 9.550 9.3259.500 37.875
2T 6 5T 16 6 

6 

* Danielle Ferris13
Florida Elite

9.600 9.125 9.6259.325 37.675
1 15 10T 6T 7 

7 

* Lauren Harkins17
JPAC

9.175 9.500 9.5509.375 37.600
12T 8 8T 10 8 

8 

* Baylie Belman21
Metroplex

9.000 9.175 9.6759.550 37.400
16 13 2 3T 9 

9 

* Olivia Orengo30
Twin City Twisters

9.200 9.450 9.5009.100 37.250
10T 9T 12 12T 10 

10 

* Azaraya Ra-Akbar36
World Class VA

8.850 9.325 9.5259.525 37.225
17 11T 3T 11 11 

11 

* Kamila Pawlak22
Metroplex

9.350 9.450 9.4758.650 36.925
7T 9T 16T 15 12 

12 

* Madelyn Dorbin15
Georgia Elite

9.175 9.100 9.7508.850 36.875
12T 16 13 1T 13T

13T

* Abby Bednar27
Perfect Balance

9.475 9.150 9.5008.750 36.875
4 14 14 12T 13T

13T

* Bailey Stroud18
JPAC

9.300 9.650 9.5008.400 36.850
9 4 18 12T 15 

15 

* Lillian Jennejohn3
All American (UT)

9.375 8.200 9.6759.325 36.575
6 17 10T 3T 16 

16 

* Piper Slocum9
Discover

8.650 9.325 8.9508.725 35.650
18 11T 15 18 17 

17 

* Ruth Whaley34
Win-Win

9.025 7.775 9.0508.650 34.500
15 18 16T 17 18 

18 
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